NUM.
ORD.

&

NS &

10.

TRIBUNALE DI REGGIO CALABRIA - COMPOSIZIONE COLLEGIALE

NUM.
R.G.T.

444/21

497/23
1017/23

424/21

629/25
327/25

577/24
SIGE

1091/19

1370/15

NUM.
R.G.N.R.

2235/13
DDA

3389/19
3270/19

4639/16
DDA

469/05
530/23

5688/07

5644/13
DDA

6776/11
DDA

IMPUTATO

POSIZIONE
GIURIDICA
IMPUTATO

LIBERI-
DETENUTI

DETENUTO

P.A.C.
LIBERI

LIBERI

DETENUTO PAC
LIBERI/DETENUTI

LIBERI-
DETENUTI

LIBERI - DET. PER
ALTRO

— RUOLO UDIENZA DEL 20/05/2025 AULA BUNKER

IMPUTAZIONE NOTE
ARTT.110 E
416 BIS o
C.123456 11:30 =
E8 CP.
ART. 648 BIS |
= 9:30
ART. 640 C.P. 1400
ARTT.99.110 E
629 C.2 IN
REL. ART. 628 A
cani1E3CP. 1000
7
DLGS, 152/91
9,30
15:00 »
9:30
ART.416 BIS
C.12345E6
CP: ART.81 |
CPV. 110 CP., 15:00
379,512,648
cP
ART 416¢.1-
ocPeED K, 39O

ALTRO

{3



